5.1
505
D
at
e
of
 is
su

• Halogen free
• Low smoke propagation and toxicity
• Perforated format that includes fastening slots for cable ties
• Available in white, yellow, blue and red
Identification tags for cable bundle,
thermal transfer
TIPTAG - High performance cable bundle marking.
TIPTAG HF- Rail Limited Fire Hazard, Halogen free
TYPE
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TIPTAG11X65BU 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Blue (BU) 556-20066
TIPTAG11X65RD 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Red (RD) 556-20062
TIPTAG11X65WH 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-20069
TIPTAG11X65YE 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-20064
TIPTAG15X65WH 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-21069
TIPTAG15X65YE 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-21064
TIPTAG11X100BU 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. Blue (BU) 556-20080
TIPTAG11X100RD 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. Red (RD) 556-20091
TIPTAG11X100WH 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. White (WH) 556-20079
TIPTAG11X100YE 100.0 11.0 120 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-20074
TIPTAG15X100RD 100.0 15.0 120 pcs. Red (RD) 556-21096
TIPTAG15X100WH 100.0 15.0 120 pcs. White (WH) 556-21079
TIPTAG15X100YE 100.0 15.0 120 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-21074
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available. More colours on request.
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.